VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 81 Department of General Services

Item 81 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Real Estate Services (72700)	\$73,608,012	\$73,608,012
Statewide Leasing and Disposal Services (72705) Fund Sources:	\$73,608,012	\$73,608,012
Internal Service	\$73,608,012	\$73,608,012